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100 FARFALLA

SIMONE BARLAAM M
FABRIZIO SOTTILE M
ALESSIA BERRA F

200 MISTI / 200 STILE LIBERO
VICCH SILVIA F
PIETRONI ELENA F
BRIZIO SOFIA F

100 DORSO

POZZI FRANCESCA
CALZOLAIO ALESSANDRA
ARIANNA TALAMONA
GRANCEA FLORENTINA
BROLLI ALICE

CANOCI GRAZIA

M T T M T m

LANZANI EMANUELE
FILIPPAZZI MARCO
BARBARO MARCO ATTILIO
CLEMENTE ANTONINO
SIGNORINI NICCOLO'

L

ROSSI CLAUDIO
APUANI ALESSANDRO
BICELLI FEDERICO
RECALCATI MARCO
SIRICA CHRISTIAN
CIAGLIA ALESSIO

LILLLLXL

50 RANA
BIFFI FRANCESCA F

SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

2000 POL.HA. VARESE
1993 POL.HA. VARESE
1994 POL.HA. VARESE

2000 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1996 BRIANTEA '84
1997 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

1989 BRIANTEA '84

1991 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI Tt
1994 POL.HA. VARESE

2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1997 ASD DELFINI CREMONA
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

1991 BRIANTEA '84

1968 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
1968 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI T¢
1994 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1985 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI T¢

1982 ASD TICINO CUGGIONC(
2000 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1999 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1994 ASD BRIANZA SILVIATRE
1999 BRIANTEA '84

1974 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE

1997 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

CAT. CLASSE GARA

J
S
C

v () v v ouv A - 0 () v oum

e () oo

Risultati

S10
S12
S13

SMO09
SMO07
S05

S 06
S 09
S 07
S 09
S06
S08

S02
S 07
S 09
S 06
S 07

S12
S10
S09
S09
S09
S07

SBO3

NOTE1

100 FAR
100 FAR
100 FAR

200 MIS
200 MIS
200 STI

050 RAN

Pagina 1

MM

01
01
01

03
04
04

01
02

03

04
02
02

03

01
01
01
01
01
01

02

SS

13
04
09

26
24
48

33
03

38
28
04

07

44
31
13
19
39
46

24

DD PUNTI

65 772,30
02 904,09
33 958,75
79 734,61
40 662,41
77 584,69
11 891,53
07 566,75
09 391,19
61 465,88
21 479,25
67 502,69
52 378,79
66 577,01
54 660,15
75 849,76
92 784,16
69 628,65
97 664,02
57 428,30
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LUSCRI' CAMILLA
BELLINGERI GIULIA

FRIGERIO SIMONE
MASSUSSI ANDREA
ROMELE GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO NICOLETTI
MARSON CRISTIANO

50 STILE LIBERO
FACCOLI ROBERTA
BIFFI FRANCESCA
SPINELLA CHIARA
CELATO ISABELLA
SANTONOCITO LISA
GANDOSSI MICOL

SOFFIATI DANIELA
Baldo Giulia

JESSICA DIONISIO
MUSTEATA |ULIA
LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA
CANOCI GRAZIA

MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIAR,
CALZOLAIO ALESSANDRA
ALBICINI CRISTINA

SOLA YLENIA

Ghiretti Giulia

LAZZARI VALENTINA

PIETRONI ELENA
TRIMI ARJOLA
LUSCRI' CAMILLA

M

B I e A B R 0 |

M M

2002 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
2000 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC

1985 BRIANTEA '84

1994 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1992 POL. DISABILI VALCAMC
2006 POL.HA. VARESE

1973 BRIANTEA '84

1976 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1997 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2001 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1982 ASD BRIANZA SILVIATRE
1991 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

1982 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
1999 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO
1984 POL.HA. VARESE

1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1984 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

2003 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1991 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI T¢
1969 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1994 EGO NUOTO

1983 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t

1996 BRIANTEA '84
1987 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
2002 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC

A
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Risultati

SB13
SBO7

SBO2
SBO4
SBO6
SBO?
SBO3

S05
S 04
S 06
S05
S05
S$02

S05
S 09
S08
S 07
S 06
S08

S08
S 09
S13
S06
S05
S09

S07
S04
S13

050 RAN
050 RAN

050 RAN
050 RAN
050 RAN
050 RAN
050 RAN

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
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ASSENTE

ASSENTE

00
01

01
00
00
00
01

01
01
01
01
01
04

01
01
01
01
01

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

46
04

37
50
43
48
10

56
53
31
38
51
05

30
01
06
12
14

54

48
51
52
57

45
42
35

96
85

67
55
03
77
27

52
98
65
70
27
31

00
55
26
24
43

75

38
21
12
76

45
82
70

791,74
694,06

587,59
906,23
892,17
631,54
700,87

315,056
398,23
386,25
371,94
329,92
282,91

323,44
499,59
490,04
490,03
413,14

561,64
571,52
691,27
704,34
503,98

714,41

.060,02

774,51



11
11
11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16

W W w w NN NN - - - = IN

A A SN DM DN

(GG, BNG, INC, NG, INe,

o. O

a M~ WN o O AN a M~ WN

a M~ ON -

o O AN —

PANZASSILVIA
BOGGIONI MONICA
GRANCEA FLORENTINA

LANZANI EMANUELE
GABRIELE LORENZO
ANDREISH DAVYD
COLOMBO RUGGERO

TONOLI FRANCO

CATINO FRANCESCO
CONTI ALESSANDRO
DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCAR
AMBROSETTI MATTIA

CATTANI EMANUELE
SIGNORINI NICCOLO'
ALESSANDRO MARONGIU
VIVIANI GIANFRANCO

CLEMENTE ANTONINO
CIAGLIA ALESSIO
Castiglioni Samuele
LORENZO ZENI

MIRCO DELLA PIETRA

Gramignano Stefano
ROSSI CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO NICOLETTI
SIRICA CHRISTIAN
TERRANEO ANDREA
BARBARO MARCO ATTILIO

CRIBIORI ADALBERTO

LLLLXL LLLXL LLL LLLXL L m M

L

1998 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1998 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

1991 BRIANTEA '84

2006 POL.HA. VARESE

2002 ASD BRIANZA SILVIATRE
1999 BRIANTEA '84

1959 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1975 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1993 POL.HA. VARESE

1987 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
1985 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI Tt
1985 ASD TICINO CUGGION(
1968 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t

1963 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1974 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1991 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO
2001 POL.HA. VARESE

1985 POL.HA. VARESE

1983 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO
1982 ASD TICINO CUGGION(
2006 POL.HA. VARESE

1999 BRIANTEA '84

1987 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1968 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t

1961 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t
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Risultati

S10
S 06
S09

S02
S04
S05
S04

S 06
S04
S03
S04

S07
S07
S04
S08

S 06
S07
S 06
S07
S05

S08
S12
S09
S09
S07
S09

S10

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI
050 STI

050 ST
050 ST
050 ST
050 ST
050 ST
050 ST

050 STI

Pagina 3

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

00
00
00

02
01
02
02

01
01
01
01
01

01
00
01

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

44
39
46

06
50
00
11

27
13
25
22
03

03
59
02

47
46
48
45

43
40
39
42
43

37

08
34
07

34
39
15
65

11
37
62
99
72

90
30
21

06
78
14
85

92
65
26
88
77

83

642,24
899,85
631,86

479,58
342,33
275,91
287,05

337.73
515,06
505,02
455,36

436,78
470,66
607,46

593,07
628,90
579,77
723,01

597,68
586,47
648,50
593,75
581,68

621,99



Risultati

17 6 2 FANTIN ANTONIO M 2001 FAI SPORT UDINE R S07 0508Tl 00 34 86 800,63
17 6 3 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 ASD BRIANZASILVIATRE. C  S09 050 STl 00 31 70 803,15
17 6 4 APUANI ALESSANDRO M 2000 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA R S10 0508Tl 00 35 11 670,18
17 6 5 LORENZO L'ABBATE M 2001 POL.HA. VARESE R S09 0508Tl 00 34 95 728,47
18 7 2 SIMONE BARLAAM M 2000 POL.HA. VARESE J S10 0508Tl 00 28 40 828,52
18 7 3 FABRIZIO SOTTILE M 1993 POL.HA. VARESE S S$12 0508Tl 00 26 03 915,87
18 7 4 FEDERICO MORLACCHI M 1993 POL.HA. VARESE S S09 0508Tl 00 26 75 951,78
18 7 5 BICELLI FEDERICO M 1999 POL. BRESCIANANO FRt J S09 0508Tl 00 29 59 860,43
400 STILE LIBERO
19 U 2 VICCHSILVIA F 2000 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA R  S09 400 STl 06 40 09 683,05
19 U 3 SECCIFRANCESCA F 1990 SASPO. CAGLIARI S S09 400 STl 04 59 71 911,81
19 U 4 BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC  J S06 400 STl 06 35 24 831,17
19 U 5 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 POL. BRESCIANANO FRt § S 13 400 STl 07 21 83 617,57
20 U 1 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO M 1969 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA S S 10 400 STl 08 41 50 470,55
20 U 2 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 ASD BRIANZASILVIATRE. C  S09 400 ST 05 41 46 743,69
20 U 3 BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC S S09 400 STl 07 38 87 553,40
20 U 4 FEDERICO MORLACCHI M 1993 POL.HA. VARESE S S09 400 STl 04 19 65 978,01
20 U 5 CRIBIORI ADALBERTO M 1961 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI 1¢ S S 10 400 STl 06 29 57 629,90
20 U 6 FANTIN ANTONIO M 2001 FAI SPORT UDINE R S07 400STl 06 02 24 780,37
BATTERIA DIMOSTRATIVA POL.HA.
DIM MATHLOUTHI LUA M 1996 POL.HA. VARESE 025 STl 00 30 74
DIM RADDIRI RICHARD M 2001 POL.HA. VARESE 025 STl 00 35 468
DIM SISCA ADLIN 2010 POL.HA. VARESE 025 STl 00 35 82
DIM GIORGI MARTINA 2000 POL.HA. VARESE 025 STl 00 44 93
DIM DOSI MATTIA M 2002 POL.HA. VARESE 025 STl 00 56 68
100 MISTI
21 1 2 POIZII FRANCESCA F 1989 BRIANTEA '84 S SMO06 100 MIS ASSENTE
21 1 3 BROLLI ALICE F 1997 ASD DELFINI CREMONA J  SM06 100 MIS  ASSENTE

Pagina 4
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SOLAYLENIA

ARIANNA TALAMONA
ALESSIA BERRA

SECCI FRANCESCA
Ghiretti Giulia

MASSUSSI ANDREA
LORENZO L'ABBATE
FRANCESCO NICOLETTI
SIRICA CHRISTIAN

SIMONE BARLAAM
FEDERICO MORLACCHI
FABRIZIO SOTTILE
ROMELE GIUSEPPE

50 DORSO
FACCOLI ROBERTA
SOFFIATI DANIELA
BELLINGERI GIULIA
SANTONOCITO LISA
CELATO ISABELLA
GANDOSSI MICOL

GABRIELE LORENZO

DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCAR

FRIGERIO SIMONE
BALDUZZI STEFANO
ANDREISH DAVYD
LANZANI EMANUELE

CONTI ALESSANDRO
LOMBARDINI SERGIO

L L m Mmoo

M T M M M M

LLLLXL

L

1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

1994 POL.HA. VARESE
1994 POL.HA. VARESE
1990 SASPO. CAGLIARI
1994 EGO NUOTO

1994 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
2001 POL.HA. VARESE

2006 POL.HA. VARESE

1999 BRIANTEA '84

2000 POL.HA. VARESE
1993 POL.HA. VARESE
1993 POL.HA. VARESE
1992 POL. DISABILI VALCAMC

1976 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1982 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
2000 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
1982 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1991 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

2006 POL.HA. VARESE

2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1985 BRIANTEA '84

1987 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2002 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1991 BRIANTEA '84

2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1977 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

(7220~ v BN 72 B~ v B 2 B 72
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Risultati

SMO0é6

SMO07
SM13
SMO09
SMO05

SMO05
SMO09
SMO09
SMO09

SM10
SMO09
SM12
SMO08

S05
S05
S07
S05
S05
S02

S04
S04
S03
S03
S05
S02

S03
S05

100 MIS

100 MIS
100 MIS
100 MIS
100 MIS
00 MIS
00 MIS

1
1
100 MIS
1

050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR

050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR

050 DOR
050 DOR
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ASSENTE

02

01
01
01
01

01

01
02

01
01
01
01

01

00
01
01
04

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

46

36
12
21
52

41
37
38
18

19
03
04
25

4]

58
14
49
13

55
34
30
25
23
58

14
10

55

59
88
66
78

56
40
67
35

90
42
78
52

48

62
85
40
05

72
66
83
44
76
49

21
16

545,48

932,19
982,44
879,62
857,16

777,77
606,47
598,66
426,96

721,90
931,41
917,41
756,08

420,38

687,48
569,94
389,95
268,68

382,65
467,78
487,06
517,79
442,93
516,67

596,15
528,79
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LORENZO ZENI
ALESSANDRO MARONGIU
FILIPPAZZI MARCO
MARSON CRISTIANO

50 FARFALLA
BELLINGERI GIULIA
BRUSCA MATTEO
SECCI FRANCESCA
MASSUSSI ANDREA
PIETRONI ELENA

100 STILE LIBERO
SPINELLA CHIARA
MUSTEATA IULIA
LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA
CELATO ISABELLA

JESSICA DIONISIO
CALZOLAIO ALESSANDRA
Baldo Giulia

BRIZIO SOFIA

GRANCEA FLORENTINA
ARIANNA TALAMONA
ALESSIA BERRA

LUSCRI' CAMILLA

TRIMI ARJOLA

COLOMBO RUGGERO
BALDUZZI STEFANO
FRIGERIO SIMONE
TONOLI FRANCO

DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCAR
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2001 POL.HA. VARESE

1985 ASD TICINO CUGGION(
1968 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
1973 BRIANTEA '84

2000 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
1993 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1990 SASPO. CAGLIARI

1994 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1996 BRIANTEA '84

2001 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1984 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

1984 POL.HA. VARESE

1991 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t
1999 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO
1997 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

2000 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1994 POL.HA. VARESE
1994 POL.HA. VARESE
2002 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
1987 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

1999 BRIANTEA '84
1987 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1985 BRIANTEA '84
1959 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
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Risultati

S07
S04
S07
S04

S 07
S 06
S 09
S05
S 07

S 06
S07
S 06
S05

S08
S09
S09
S05

S09
S07
S13
S13
S04

S04
S03
S03
S 06
S04

050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR
050 DOR

050 FAR
050 FAR
050 FAR
050 FAR
050 FAR

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

Pagina 6

ASSENTE

01
01
01
01

01
01
00
00
00

03
02
02
03

02

03
02

01
01
01
01
01

05
02
03
03
02

02
07
05
25

05
00
33
47
58

08
35
40
31

00
17

40
21
02
18
32

14
52
18
06
53

32
79
01
72

23
12
88
92
53

19
14
29
23

95
09

76
43
64
00
75

64
48
70
49
47

—

540,44
653,19
518,07
516,57

532,88
510,15
946,28
752,50
593,88

398,69
451,66
468,09
374,80

481,75

343,08
577,50

616,12
860,49
956,42
768,08

.090,03

267,38
559,43
485,61
355,35
484,98
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CONTI ALESSANDRO
MARSON CRISTIANO
SIGNORINI NICCOLO'
CATTANI EMANUELE
CATINO FRANCESCO

CLEMENTE ANTONINO
AIROLDI ALESSANDRO
CIAGLIA ALESSIO
MIRCO DELLA PIETRA
LOMBARDINI SERGIO

LORENZO ZENI

TERRANEO ANDREA
Castiglioni Samuele
BRUSCA MATTEO
BARBARO MARCO ATTILIO

ROTA MATTEO
CRIBIORI ADALBERTO
BICELLI FEDERICO
ROMELE GIUSEPPE
LORENZO L'ABBATE

100 RANA

MUSTEATA [ULIA
MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIAR,
SOLA YLENIA
SANTONOCITO LISA

POZZI FRANCESCA
BOGGIONI MONICA
PANZA SILVIA

LLLXL XL LLLXL XL
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2002 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1973 BRIANTEA '84

1985 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t
1987 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC
1975 POL. MILANESE SPORTLC

1963 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1969 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1974 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1985 POL.HA. VARESE

1977 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA

2001 POL.HA. VARESE

1987 ASD BRIANZA SILVIATRE
1991 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO
1993 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1968 A.S.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t

1994 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1961 AS.D. FANFULLA LODI 1t
1999 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1992 POL. DISABILI VALCAMC
2001 POL.HA. VARESE

1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
2003 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
1995 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt
1982 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE

1989 BRIANTEA '84
1998 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
1998 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA
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Risultati

S03
S04
S07
S07
S04

S 06
S10
S07
S05
S05

S07
S07
S 06
S 06
S09

S 06
S10
S09
S08
S09

SBOé
SBO8
SBOS
SBO4

SBOS
SBOS
SBO?

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI
100 STI

100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN
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ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

02
02
02
02
02

01
01
02

01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

03
03
03
04

02
02

38
34
07
25
41

49
42
52
02

39

46
40
38

26
19
04
17
22

18
23
16
15

06
13

65
22
75
40
40

45
90
24
70

31

71
61
53

53
28
93
55
24

80
32
29
70

82
92

608,19
545,52
476,87
418,98
521,25

474,01
592,03
635,87
581,66

613,43

621,03
658,68
567,14

765,86
654,39
860,62
736,94
679.47

489,54
393,86
519,54
431,60

804,13
581,77
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38

39
39
39

40
40
40
40

NN NN
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Ghiretti Giulia
ALBICINI CRISTINA

ANDREISH DAVYD
ROTA MATTEO
BRUSCA MATTEO

TERRANEO ANDREA
DOLFIN MARCO MARIA
BONETTI MIRKO
Gramignano Stefano

L

L

1994 EGO NUOTO
1969 POL. BRESCIANA NO FRt

2002 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE

1994 PHB POL. BERGAMASCA C

1993 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE

1987 ASD BRIANZA SILVIA TRE
1981 BRIANTEA '84

1978 AICS PAVIANUOTO ASC
1983 PAD BUSTO ARSIZIO

(%]

Risultati

SBO4
SB13

SBO4
SBOS
SBO4

SBO7
SBOS
SBO?
SBO7

100 RAN
100 RAN

100 RAN
100 RAN
100 RAN

00 RAN
00 RAN
00 RAN

1
1
1
100 RAN

Pagina 8

ASSENTE

01
02

03
02
02

01
02

57
21

49
29
43

4]
59
11

65
94

23
45
19

42
47
45

938,04
558,76

413,34
626,23
580,61

922,80
554,87
609,97



